
 
 

 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY APPROVED PROVIDERS 

CALIFORNIA EMT SKILLS COMPETENCY VERIFICATION 

Open to the public 
 

Organization 
Program Director 

Address 
Mailing Address 

Phone 

 
 

All Town Ambulance 
Eric Eckels 

 
 

7755 Haskell Avenue 
Van Nuys, CA 91406 

 

818-787-8737 
Info@alltownamb.com 
Ask for Matthew Sayers to schedule 
skills verification 

 

American EMT Academy (AEMT) 

  Chris Siska 

345 S. Woods Avenue, Suite 104 

Los Angeles, CA 90022 

  American EMT Academy 

 
800-477-6193 
chris@cprnmore.com 
 

 

American Medical Response 
Angel Montes 

 
CALL FOR LOCATION 

 
626-665-3268 

Angel.montes@gmr.net 
 

California Institute of Emergency 
Medical Training 
Matthew Goodman 

2669 Myrtle Avenue, Suite 201 
Long Beach, CA 90755 
CIEMT 

562-989-1520 
admin@ciemt.com 

 

CPR Ready 
Isaac Moorvitch 

5150 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 507 

Los Angeles, CA 90036 

CPR Ready 

 
(888)770-2776 
info@cprreadyla.com 

El Camino College 

  Ryan Carey 

16007 Crenshaw Blvd. 

Torrance, CA 90506 

El Camino College 

310-660-2600 
310-660-3616 
rcarey@elcamino.edu 

 

First Rescue Ambulance 
Kris Thomas 

   

         15705 Arrow Highway, Suite #2 

Irwindale, CA 91706 

 
626-338-2273 
kthomas@firstrescueambulanceinc.com 

Integrity College of Health- 
Ramona Roberts 

1460 N Lake Avenue, Suite 102 
Pasadena, CA 91104 
ICoH 

626-808-0215 
ramona.integritycollege@gmail.com 

Lockhart4Life 
Amber Lockhart 

24876 Apple St 
Newhall, CA 91321 
Lockhart4Life 

661-666-0252 
info@lockhart4life.com 

PRN Ambulance 
Jessie Castillo 

8928 Sepulveda Blvd 
North Hills, CA 91343 
PRN Ambulance 

747-242-7247 
prntraining@prnambulance.com 

University of Antelope Valley 
Bill Barrett 

44055 N. Sierra Highway 
Lancaster, CA 93534 
UAV 

(661) 726-1911 
bill.barrett@uav.edu 

Testing is valid only by approved providers 
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